Shop with ease using

Officeworks School List Service
Back to School, all sorted.
officeworks.com.au/lbooklist

Canterbury College

Code Description

GENERIC STATIONERY

LE94493958 My Mini Music Book 2

SMRLH53SCI Stljldymate Left Handed 5.3"/135mm Antibacterial
Scissors

SMSCS53INBE  Studymate Soft Grip Scissors 135mm Blue

JB1225DRC J.Burrows Recycled Clear Tape with Dispenser
12mmX25m

CO615RHB20  Columbia Cadet Round Graphite Pencil HB 20 Pack

SC56070 Tork Premium 2 Ply Facial Tissues 100 Sheets

BO202118 Bostik Glu Stik 35g

SMWDRL30CM  Studymate Wooden Ruler 30cm

FA82188740 Faber-Castell PVC-free Eraser White

MEGAMONRG4 Studymate 240 x 331 Megamonster Scrapbook 64 Pages

BOO1E0301 Born A4 Visual Art Diary 120 Page

KEJIT14B Keji Magnetic Whiteboard Eraser Small Blue

SMQLDEX2R ;ZJCdyyCrlr;zte A4 18mm Exercise Book Year 2 QLD 48 Page

SMA4LAPBK ?:;i{ysmate A4 Magnetic Double Sided Study Board Dotted

SMIX7GB10M ii’;lugdeymate 9x7" 70gsm 10mm Grid Book NSW/QLD 48

SM02850723 Studymate Twin Zip Pencil Case Blue Large Tartan

V66332 Verbatim Multimedia Headset with Inline Mic Grey and
Black

SMJTCP123 Studymate Coloured Pencils 12 Pack

B1527412 Crayola Twistable Crayons 12 Pack

SM68661BE Studymate Barrel 1 Hole Recycled Sharpener Blue

KEBDOCWACR Keji A4 Button Document Wallet Clear

SMPCMESHAS3 Studymate A3 Mesh Pencil Case Clear

Qty Essential

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

YEAR 2

Unit
Price
(incl. GST)

$14.97

$1.88

$1.43

$2.13

$4.79
$2.64
$1.60
$0.50
$0.89
$0.99
$3.98
$0.41

$0.99

$3.41

$1.09

$2.98

$9.31

$1.90
$5.01
$1.89
$0.50
$2.53

Total
Price
(incl. GST)

$14.97

$1.88

$1.43

$2.13

$4.79
$5.28
$9.60
$0.50
$3.56
$9.90
$3.98
$0.41

$8.91

$3.41

$1.09

$2.98

$9.31

$1.90
$5.01
$3.78
$1.00
$2.53



FAA1616242

FA554201
AR105101BK
AUCBFC

Faber-Castell Grip Watercolour Triangular Pencils 12
Pack

Faber-Castell Fibre Tip Colour Markers 12 Pack
Artline Supreme Whiteboard Marker Bullet Black

Ausinc MDF Foolscap Clipboard

Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes

$10.98 $10.98

$3.00 $3.00

$1.55 $12.40

$2.62 $2.62

Sub Total $127.35
Grand

Total $127.35

Date: 04-Nov-2024



